



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 19 46 4 Gungor Baturalp Burak20 52 2 Perrin John Gordon

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

43 96 Total Team
17 30 4 Gungor Baturalp Burak

7 18 15 Toy Metin
5 13 18 Cin Kadir
5 57 Total Team
2 8 9 Coskun Serhat
1 9 3 Hayirli Ozkan
1 5 4 Gungor Baturalp Burak
2 66 Total Team
1 11 4 Gungor Baturalp Burak
1 2 9 Coskun Serhat

14 Total Team
64 219 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

41 88 Total Team
18 32 2 Perrin John Gordon

8 18 5 Verhoeff Rudy
7 17 4 Hoag Nicholas

12 68 Total Team
4 12 5 Verhoeff Rudy
3 13 17 Vigrass Graham
1 1 15 Winters Frederic
3 74 Total Team
1 9 11 Jansen Vandoorn Daniel
1 8 5 Verhoeff Rudy
1 13 2 Perrin John Gordon

20 Total Team
76 230 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

TUR • Turkey 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Kiyak Ulas
2 Gokgoz Gokhan
3 Hayirli Ozkan
4 Gungor Baturalp Burak
5 Yesilbudak HasanL
9 Coskun Serhat

14 Gunes Faik Samet
15 Toy Metin
16 Yenipazar Murat
17 Dengin CanerL
18 Cin Kadir
19 Gulmezoglu Yigit
20 Koc Mustafa
21 Filiz Firat Ezel

  
  
  
  
L L L



  
 

 

  

4
3

19

7

7

5

5

Coach:
Assistant:

Emanuelle ZANINI
Ali YILMAZ

CAN • Canada 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Sanders Tyler
2 Perrin John Gordon
4 Hoag Nicholas
5 Verhoeff Rudy
6 Duff Justin
8 Simac Adam

10 Van Lankvelt ToontjeL
11 Jansen Vandoorn Daniel Cornelius
15 Winters Frederic
17 Vigrass Graham
19 Bann Blair CameronL
20 Maar Stephen Timothy
21 Blankenau Jay
22 Marshall Steven

  
  
  
  


 
 
  
L L L

 
 

1
20

8
13

3
1
9

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Lawrence McKay
Vincent Pichette

Referees: Brian CHARLES (TRI) & Ali FADILI (MAR)

CAN
TUR 0

3 26
24

25
17

25
23

76
64

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:29 0:26 0:30 1:25

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

55 1'25009.07.2016
Matosinhos
Centro de Desportos e Congressos

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  Total: 1:25
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
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Semifinals


